
                             Camp Meals Order Form                  

Mighty Sprouts 

 
Camper’s Name:____________________________ 
 

CODE:               SESSION: DATE: DAY:   FOOD:  FEE: 

CIRCLE CODE TO ORDER 

12594  I  June 21 Wednesday Pizza   $5 

12595  I  June 23 Friday  Hamburger $6 

12596  I  June 23 Friday  Cheeseburger $6 

12597  I  June 23 Friday  Hot Dog  $6 

12598  I  June 28 Wednesday Pizza   $5 

12599  I  June 30 Friday  Hamburger $6 

12600  I  June 30 Friday  Cheeseburger $6 

12601  I  June 30 Friday  Hot Dog  $6 

 

12602  II  July 5 Wednesday Pizza   $5 

12603  II  July 7 Friday  Hamburger $6 

12604  II  July 7 Friday  Cheeseburger $6 

12605  II  July 7 Friday  Hot Dog  $6 

12606  II  July 12 Wednesday Pizza   $5 

12607  II  July 14 Friday  Hamburger $6 

12608  II  July 14 Friday  Cheeseburger $6 

12609  II  July 14 Friday  Hot Dog  $6 

 

12610  III  July 19 Wednesday Pizza   $5 

12611  III  July 21 Friday  Hamburger $6 

12612  III  July 21 Friday  Cheeseburger $6 

12613  III  July 21 Friday  Hot Dog  $6 

12614  III  July 26 Wednesday Pizza   $5 

12615  III  July 28 Friday  Hamburger $6 

12616  III  July 28 Friday  Cheeseburger $6 

12617  III  July 28 Friday  Hot Dog  $6   



12618  IV  August 2 Wednesday Pizza   $5 

12619  IV  August 4 Friday  Hamburger $6 

12620  IV  August 4 Friday  Cheeseburger $6 

12621  IV  August 4 Friday  Hot Dog  $6 

12622  IV  August 9 Wednesday Pizza   $5 

12623  IV  August 11 Friday  Hamburger $6 

12624  IV  August 11 Friday  Cheeseburger $6 

12625  IV  August 11 Friday  Hot Dog  $6 

 

12626  V  August 16 Wednesday Pizza   $5 

                                                                                           Total:  $ 
 

Payment Method: Cash  Amount received $_____________ 

Check  Make payable to Lake Bluff Park District 

   Credit/Debit Card#       _______________________________________ 

     Exp. Date _______________   Total Payment $_________ 

     Signature  _______________________________________ 
  


